






















Stotemenl of Accounl
No.Poge

IyltLAlil KHADGI

DAMAITOLE.l 9, KATHMANDU, NEPAL
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M-A1-2A23

14-01-2023

22-02-2A23

1 5-03-2023

28-03-2023
13-04-2023

13-04-2023

1 8-C5-2023

2^*7-2423

*-n?_?n??

v-t..i ! -tutS

8-47-2A23
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1 C-2023

*4-2423

-t7-2*23
i-uiJ-l\ilJ
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7-1$2423

VOUS BALANCE aN: 17 -1A-2022

lnsir " No '.16792159

1 C01 7502530:WTax. Pd: 1 8-10-2022to

3 1 00 1 7502530: lnt. Pd:'1 I -10-2A22 b 1 4
1-2023

Y INST 17196568 : OUT CLG ECC

Y INST 17196572: OUT CLG ECC

'AY RenewMBanking

1 00 1 7502530:WTax. Pd : 1 5-01 -2023to
3-04-2A23
31AA17 502530: I nt. Pd: 1 5 -A1 -2023 to 13

INST 17196576 : OUT CLG ECC
PR
Y INST 17950547 : OUT CLG ECC
PR
Y |NST 17950548: OUT CLG ECC
PR

1 00 1 7502530: lnt. Pd : 1 4-0 4-2A23 b 1 6

I KHADGI

i KHADG|

INST 17950552: OUT CLG ECC

HI KHADGI
lnstr. No :41751828

1 00 1 750253C :WTax. Pd : 1 4-A4-2A23b

INST 17950554 ; OUTCLG ECC
PR
HAUCHI KHADGI

tBF T :25 467 3 I 7 4 :2627 :NA RB N P K
:BOALNPKA:DINESH

IBFT :2547 26602 :2628 : NARB N P K
:BOALNPKA:DINESH

-11-20:22

3-12-2022
4-01-2423

4-01-2023

5-03-2023

3-04-2023

3-04-2023

-04-2023

300,000.00

116.96

100,000.00

379.05

2,339.1S

100,000.00

100,000.00

2,919.93

100,000.00

100,000.00

100,000.00

7,581.08

50,000.00

50,000.00

200,000.00

100,000.00

100,000.00

200.00

200.00

379,811.03 Cr
79,811.03 Cr

100,0'1 1.03 cr
99,894.07 Cr

1A2,233.26 Cr

202,233.26 Cr

342,233.26 Cr

301,933.26 Cr
301,787.26 er

304,707.19 Cr

404,707.19 Cr

504,707.19 Cr

604,707.19 Cr

504,707.19 Cr

504,328.14 Cr

51 1,909.22 Cr

561,909.22 Cr
61 1,909.22 Cr
811,909.22 Cr

9i 1,909.22 Cr

1,01 1,909.22 Cr.

1,012,1A9.22 Cr

i,412,309.22 Cr

Opening Bolonce

Closing Bolonce

Avoiloble Bolonce

379,81 1.03

1,012,309.22

Debit Entries :

Credit Entries . 400,942.01

Print Dote/Time : 1'033'440'20

This is o computer generoted stotement. Hence, it does not beor o seol or signoture. Pleose verify the contents of this stoiement ond notify us in writing of
exception or objection, if ony, within fifteen doys. Otherwise it is understood ond ogreed thot it is correct ond finol.

3310017502530

MILAN KHADG|

TUAT'TI

NPR

VALUE
DATE

300.00

146.00

I
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